B REAKTFASTS

o Dot

BAOBAB
GASTRO

BREAFKASTS 08:30AM- 12:00AM

Healthy Breakfast @ @

(includes natural orange juice and coffee}

Energetic Breakfast @ @ (1)
(incluye batido de frutas y cafe)

BG Breakfast © ()

includes natural orange juice and coffee)

Pastries of the day O00

Brioche sandwich with cooked ham and Emmental cheese @ ® @
Croissant with white cheese and turkey ham @ ® @

Fig bread toast with avocado and poached egg © ©®

Toast of sourdough bread with grated tomato, Iberian shoulder and AOVE
()

Omelette with cooked ham, Emmental cheese, parsley, served with toast.
O006

Pancake with banana, maple syrup, and blueberries @ ® @

Bowl of Greek yogurt, seasonal fruits, nuts, and seeds @

12,50€

12.00€

13.00€

1.80€

5.50€

4.50€

6.00€

6.50€

6.50€

6.00€

5.50€



