$B \quad R \quad E \quad A \quad K \quad F \quad A \quad S \quad T \quad S$

La Placifa



BREAFKASTS 08:30AM- 12:00AM

Healthy Breakfast () (includes natural orange juice and coffee)	12,50€
Energetic Breakfast 4 0 6 6 (incluye batido de frutas y café)	12.00€
BG Breakfast 3	13.00€
Pastries of the day (1) (2) (3)	1.80€
Brioche sandwich with cooked ham and Emmental cheese () ()	5.50€
Croissant with white cheese and turkey ham (1) (1) (2)	4.50€
Fig bread toast with avocado and poached egg (1) (2)	6.00€
Toast of sourdough bread with grated tomato, Iberian shoulder and AOVE	6.50€
Omelette with cooked ham, Emmental cheese, parsley, served with toast.	6.50€
Pancake with banana, maple syrup, and blueberries (1) (2) (3)	6.00€
Bowl of Greek yogurt, seasonal fruits, nuts, and seeds 6	5.50€